Place

OA First Name Last Name

Ryan
Matthew
Jaeda
Michael
Breck
WILLIE
Rachel
Sosie
Stella
Lily
Maggie
Ashley
Addison
Hannah
Kristy
David
Justin
Brooklynn
Olivia
Emma
Alex
Brian
Holland
Keely
Anthony
Todd
TJ
Timm
Joe
Kate
Kaiya
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Lindsay
Clark
Bergh
Bergh
Stewart
STEWART
Rudeen
Stewart
Carter
Saperston
Herrett
Boelens
Redfern
Grange
Schmidt
Hunt

Igou
Schmidt
McNeley
Kidder
Stolarow
Hoskins
Van_Noate
Humphrey
Geddes
Hastings
Hastings
McNeley
Armstrong
Armstrong
Schmidt

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Div
35 -
58 -
78
82
68
27
53
75
21
94
44
43
22
123
25
33
31
79

8
113
34
36
104
a0
119
72
46
120
125
99
83

1 =
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Division
Unknown

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Unknown

Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 20-29
Unknown

10/12/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
1 M 15:51.621
2 M 17:36.606
1 F 21:34.492
3 M 21:34.604
4 M 22:01.159
5 M 22:02.251
2 F 22:40.203
3 F 23:02.391
4 F 23:02.200
5 F 23:00.754
6 F 23:03.789
7 F 23:02.033
8 F 23:10.677
9 F 23:15.897
10 F 23:34.073
6 M 23:42.488
7 M 23:58.002
11 F 24:39.889
12 F 24:57.493
13 F 25:34.481
8 M 25:15.313
9 M 26:01.394
14 F 26:31.619
15 F 26:31.668
10 M 26:54.240
11 M 27:03.477
12 M 27:05.303
13 M 27:02.257
14 M 27:38.838
16 F 27:27.441
17 F 27:48.831

Gun Time
15:55.049
17:39.547
21:39.762
21:40.137
22:06.955
22:08.121
22:57.526
23:05.160
23:05.297
23:05.657
23:06.446
23:07.475
23:14.258
23:20.390
23:39.131
23:49.440
24:08.654
24:45.172
25:15.552
25:37.891
25:45.595
26:13.040
26:47.494
26:47.582
27:02.972
27:11.813
27:11.853
27:21.462
27:38.838
27:40.705
27:53.852
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Aria
Jonathan
Reagan
Ava
Michelle
Kayla
Jennifer
Casandra
Laura
Matt
heidi
Lauree
Todd
Sara
Amanda
Susan
Kendall
Cheyenne
Steve
Richard
Catherine
Vance
Amanda
Heather
Heidi
Ben
Anna
Lillian
Lanaya
Bruce
Bart

Lo

Lo
Wheeler
Heller
McNeley
Lo

Lee
Ayala
Glindeman
Herrett
holland
Barry
Glindeman
Barnard
Igou
Lynch
Redfern
Fiorini-Lopez
Redfern
Jones
Heiner
Heiner
Riebe
Ennis
Harris
Karsten
Hoskins
Lynch
Hastings
Nelson
Hamilton

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Bib
109
93
116
76
115
28
124
98
63
52
91
66
67
23
30
112
96
41
105
88
49
42
70
61
101
38
37
118
89
32
54

Full Results - All

Place
Div
8
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NS D

5K

Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Age 70+
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

10/12/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

18
15
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
16
26
27
17
28
29
30
31
32
18
19
33
20
34
35
36
21
37
38
39
22
23
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27:59.102
27:57.681
28:24.171
28:23.872
28:16.649
29:04.047
29:58.576
31:09.404
31:34.293
32:02.698
32:33.687
32:33.562
33:23.882
33:33.937
36:21.066
37:30.814
37:43.771
37:45.730
37:46.878
39:53.875
41:27.389
41:23.478
42:12.340
42:12.427
42:37.574
45:00.892
45:33.862
45:57.238
46:27.474
47:43.421
55:35.359

Gun Time
28:19.899
28:20.233
28:27.502
28:27.547
28:35.353
29:25.218
30:20.812
31:26.255
31:52.305
32:21.142
32:45.936
32:46.037
33:40.849
33:51.083
36:31.105
37:45.985
37:48.222
37:49.896
37:50.691
40:17.312
41:53.366
41:53.925
42:31.177
42:31.196
42:49.705
45:32.945
45:48.466
46:12.000
46:37.261
48:04.154
55:57.550
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Noble
Todd
Lisa
Karen
Gary
Anna
Bonny
Tom
Caity
Leslie
Julie
Lyric
Mary
Charlotte
Jessica
Tom
Megan
Sheev
Lauren
Alaina
JoAnn
Julianne
Adam

Dean
Dean-Erlander
Dean-Erlander
Dyer

Dyer
Hastings
Scott
Beam
Price
Delong
Olson
Smith
Barnett
Bonhlin
Binder
Taylor
Herrett
Dattani
Friedly
Gardner
Armstrong
Dennison
Binder

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Bib
103
110
69
92
102
50
65
97
111
62
85
9
24
59
64
74
80
81
84
87
95
106
114

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
2

EBNONG W= WO

(S}

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 70+
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 70+
Age 14 & Under
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/12/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
24 M 55:56.720
25 M 55:57.131
40 F 55:57.379
41 F 56:07.223
26 M 56:08.552
42 F 57:55.914
43 F 57:59.821
27 M 1:08:10.971
44 F 1:09:59.118
45 F 1:09:59.530
46 F 1:12:29.690
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time

JEIE (L I [

56:20.129
56:21.021
56:21.187
56:24.011
56:24.493
58:06.822
58:09.358

:08:39.115
:10:38.394
:10:38.932
:13:09.119

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
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21
22
25
26
27
28
29
33
41
44
50
51
53
57
61
62
63
64
67
70
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Ryan
Matthew
Michael
Breck
WILLIE
David
Justin
Alex
Brian
Anthony
Todd
TJ
Timm
Joe
Jonathan
Matt
Todd
Steve
Richard
Vance
Ben
Bruce
Bart
Noble
Todd
Gary
Tom
Tom
Sheev
Adam

Lindsay
Clark
Bergh
Stewart
STEWART
Hunt

Igou
Stolarow
Hoskins
Geddes
Hastings
Hastings
McNeley
Armstrong
Lo

Herrett
Glindeman
Redfern
Jones
Heiner
Karsten
Nelson
Hamilton
Dean

Dean-Erlander

Dyer
Beam
Taylor
Dattani
Binder

35
58
82
68
27
33
31
34
36
119
72
46
120
125
93
52
67
105
88
42
38
32
54
103
110
102
97

Place
Bib Div
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5K

Full Results - Male

Division
Unknown
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 70+
Age 30-39
Unknown
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 70+
Age 50-59
Age 70+
Age 50-59

74 DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
114 DNS Age 30-39

81

10/12/2019

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
1 M 15:51.621
2 M 17:36.606
3 M 21:34.604
4 M 22:01.159
5 M 22:02.251
6 M 23:42.488
7 M 23:58.002
8 M 25:15.313
9 M 26:01.394
10 M 26:54.240
11 M 27:03.477
12 M 27:05.303
13 M 27:02.257
14 M 27:38.838
15 M 27:57.681
16 M 32:02.698
17 M 33:23.882
18 M 37:46.878
19 M 39:53.875
20 M 41:23.478
21 M 45:00.892
22 M 47:43.421
23 M 55:35.359
24 M 55:56.720
25 M 55:57.131
26 M 56:08.552
27 M 1:08:10.971
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
15:55.049
17:39.547
21:40.137
22:06.955
22:08.121
23:49.440
24:08.654
25:45.595
26:13.040
27:02.972
27:11.813
27:11.853
27:21.462
27:38.838
28:20.233
32:21.142
33:40.849
37:50.691
40:17.312
41:53.925
45:32.945
48:04.154
55:57.550
56:20.129
56:21.021
56:24.493

1:08:39.115
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
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First Name Last Name

Jaeda
Rachel
Sosie
Stella
Lily
Maggie
Ashley
Addison
Hannah
Kristy
Brooklynn
Olivia
Emma
Holland
Keely
Kate
Kaiya
Aria
Reagan
Ava
Michelle
Kayla
Jennifer
Casandra
Laura
heidi
Lauree
Sara
Amanda
Susan
Kendall

Bergh
Rudeen
Stewart
Carter
Saperston
Herrett
Boelens
Redfern
Grange
Schmidt
Schmidt
McNeley
Kidder
Van_Noate
Humphrey
Armstrong
Schmidt
Lo
Wheeler
Heller
McNeley
Lo

Lee

Ayala
Glindeman
holland
Barry
Barnard
Igou
Lynch
Redfern

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Bib
78
53
75
21
94
44
43
22
123
25
79
8
113
104
90
99
83
109
116
76
115
28
124
98
63
91
66
23
30
112
96

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
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5K

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Unknown

Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Unknown

10/12/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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21:34.492
22:40.203
23:02.391
23:02.200
23:00.754
23:03.789
23:02.033
23:10.677
23:15.897
23:34.073
24:39.889
24:57.493
25:34.481
26:31.619
26:31.668
27:27.441
27:48.831
27:59.102
28:24.171
28:23.872
28:16.649
29:04.047
29:58.576
31:09.404
31:34.293
32:33.687
32:33.562
33:33.937
36:21.066
37:30.814
37:43.771

Gun Time
21:39.762
22:57.526
23:05.160
23:05.297
23:05.657
23:06.446
23:07.475
23:14.258
23:20.390
23:39.131
24:45.172
25:15.552
25:37.891
26:47.494
26:47.582
27:40.705
27:53.852
28:19.899
28:27.502
28:27.547
28:35.353
29:25.218
30:20.812
31:26.255
31:52.305
32:45.936
32:46.037
33:51.083
36:31.105
37:45.985
37:48.222
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Place
OA
49
52
54
55
56
58
59
60
65
66
68
69
71
72
73

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Cheyenne
Catherine
Amanda
Heather
Heidi
Anna
Lillian
Lanaya
Lisa
Karen
Anna
Bonny
Caity
Leslie
Julie
Lyric
Mary
Charlotte
Jessica
Megan
Lauren
Alaina
JoAnn
Julianne

Fiorini-Lopez
Heiner
Riebe
Ennis
Harris
Hoskins
Lynch
Hastings
Dean-Erlander
Dyer
Hastings
Scott
Price
Delong
Olson
Smith
Barnett
Bohlin
Binder
Herrett
Friedly
Gardner
Armstrong
Dennison

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Bib
41
49
70
61
101
37
118
89
69
92
50
65
111
62
85
9
24
59
64
80
84
87
95
106

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

5K

Division
Unknown

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 14 & Under
Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

10/12/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

F
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_

37:45.730
41:27.389
42:12.340
42:12.427
42:37.574
45:33.862
45:57.238
46:27.474
55:57.379
56:07.223
57:55.914
57:59.821

:09:59.118
:09:59.530
:12:29.690

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

_

37:49.896
41:53.366
42:31.177
42:31.196
42:49.705
45:48.466
46:12.000
46:37.261
56:21.187
56:24.011
58:06.822
58:09.358

:10:38.394
:10:38.932
:13:09.119

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

B e e e e B

==

Jaeda
Sosie
Stella
Lily
Maggie
Ashley
Brooklynn
Olivia
Emma
Aria
Reagan
Ava
Lillian
Lanaya
Anna

Breck
TJ

Hannah
Holland
Keely
Kate
Kayla
Casandra
Sara

Matthew
Jonathan

Rachel

5K

Place

Place

Bib OA Gender Chip Time

Bergh 78
Stewart 75
Carter 21
Saperston 94
Herrett 44
Boelens 43
Schmidt 79
McNeley 8
Kidder 113
Lo 109
Wheeler 116
Heller 76
Lynch 118
Hastings 89
Hastings 50
Stewart 68
Hastings 46
Grange 123
Van_Noate 104
Humphrey 90
Armstrong 99
Lo 28
Ayala 98
Barnard 23
Clark 58
Lo 93
Rudeen 53
10/12/2019

3

8

9

10
11
12
18
19
20
32
34
35
59
60
68

5
27

14
23
24
30
37
39
45

1

~NOoO o~ W

11

13
18
19
20
38
39
42

21:34.492
23:02.391
23:02.200
23:00.754
23:03.789
23:02.033
24:39.889
24:57.493
25:34.481
27:59.102
28:24.171
28:23.872
45:57.238
46:27.474
57:55.914

22:01.159
27:05.303

23:15.897
26:31.619
26:31.668
27:27.441
29:04.047
31:09.404
33:33.937

17:36.606
27:57.681

22:40.203

Gun Time
21:39.762
23:05.160
23:05.297
23:05.657
23:06.446
23:07.475
24:45.172
25:15.552
25:37.891
28:19.899
28:27.502
28:27.547
46:12.000
46:37.261
58:06.822

22:06.955
27:11.853

23:20.390
26:47.494
26:47.582
27:40.705
29:25.218
31:26.255
33:51.083

17:39.547
28:20.233

22:57.526
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
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Gender First Name Last Name
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Jennifer
Laura
Amanda
Catherine
Amanda
Anna
Caity
Jessica
Alaina
Julianne

David
Todd
Joe
Matt
Vance
Sheev
Adam

Michelle
Susan
Heather
Heidi
Lyric
Megan

Michael
Justin
Brian
Todd

Group Results

5K

Bib
Lee 124
Glindeman 63
Igou 30
Heiner 49
Riebe 70
Hoskins 37
Price 111
Binder 64
Gardner 87
Dennison 106
Hunt 33
Hastings 72
Armstrong 125
Herrett 52
Heiner 42
Dattani 81
Binder 114
McNeley 115
Lynch 112
Ennis 61
Harris 101
Smith 9
Herrett 80
Bergh 82
Igou 31
Hoskins 36
Glindeman 67
10/12/2019

OA Gender Chip Time

Place Place
38 23
40 25
46 29
52 33
54 34
58 37
71 44
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
16 6
26 11
29 14
41 16
53 20
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
36 21
47 30
55 35
56 36
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
4 3
17 7
22 9
44 17

29:58.576
31:34.293
36:21.066
41:27.389
42:12.340
45:33.862
1:09:59.118
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

23:42.488
27:03.477
27:38.838
32:02.698
41:23.478
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:16.649
37:30.814
42:12.427
42:37.574
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:34.604
23:58.002
26:01.394
33:23.882

Gun Time

—_

30:20.812
31:52.305
36:31.105
41:53.366
42:31.177
45:48.466

:10:38.394

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

23:49.440
27:11.813
27:38.838
32:21.142
41:53.925
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:35.353
37:45.985
42:31.196
42:49.705
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:40.137
24:08.654
26:13.040
33:40.849

Page 2 of 4



Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70+
Age 70+
Age 70+

Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Group Results

5K

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F

B e e e B e

===

m M

= £

m m

heidi
Lauree
Lisa
Leslie
Julie
Mary
Charlotte
Lauren
JoAnn

WILLIE
Alex
Anthony
Timm
Todd
Tom
Tom

Karen
Bonny

Bruce
Bart

Richard
Noble
Gary

Addison
Kristy
Kaiya

holland 91
Barry 66
Dean-Erlander 69
Delong 62
Olson 85
Barnett 24
Bohlin 59
Friedly 84
Armstrong 95
STEWART 27
Stolarow 34
Geddes 119
McNeley 120
Dean-Erlander 110
Beam 97
Taylor 74
Dyer 92
Scott 65
Nelson 32
Hamilton 54
Jones 88
Dean 103
Dyer 102
Redfern 22
Schmidt 25
Schmidt 83
10/12/2019

OA Gender Chip Time

Place Place
42 26
43 27
65 40
72 45
73 46
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
6 5
21 8
25 10
28 13
64 25
70 27

DNS DNS
66 41
69 43
61 22
62 23
51 19
63 24
67 26
13 8
15 10
31 17

32:33.687
32:33.562
55:57.379
1:09:59.530
1:12:29.690
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:02.251
25:15.313
26:54.240
27:02.257
55:57.131
1:08:10.971
00:00.000

56:07.223
57:59.821

47:43.421
55:35.359

39:53.875
55:56.720
56:08.552

23:10.677
23:34.073
27:48.831

Gun Time
32:45.936
32:46.037
56:21.187

1:10:38.932

1:13:09.119
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:08.121
25:45.595
27:02.972
27:21.462
56:21.021
1:08:39.115
00:00.000

56:24.011
58:09.358

48:04.154
55:57.550

40:17.312
56:20.129
56:24.493

23:14.258
23:39.131
27:53.852
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Division
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
4
5

N =

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

M
M
M

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Kendall
Cheyenne

Ryan
Steve
Ben

Group Results

Redfern

5K

96

Fiorini-Lopez 41

Lindsay
Redfern
Karsten

35
105
38

10/12/2019

Place Place
48 31
49 32

1 1
50 18
57 21

Bib OA Gender Chip Time

37:43.771
37:45.730

15:51.621
37:46.878
45:00.892

Gun Time
37:48.222
37:49.896

15:55.049
37:50.691
45:32.945
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Place
OA
DNS
29
30
39
45
DNS
43
70

DNS
DNS
12
DNS

DNS
63
65
64
72

DNS
67
66
55
49

DNS

DNS
25
40
44

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

JoOAnn
Joe
Kate
Casandra
Sara
Mary
Lauree
Tom
Jaeda
Michael
Adam
Jessica
Ashley
Charlotte
Stella
Matthew
Sheev
Noble
Lisa
Todd
Leslie
Julianne
Gary
Karen
Heather
Cheyenne
Lauren
Alaina
Anthony
Laura
Todd

Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
Ayala
Barnard
Barnett
Barry
Beam
Bergh
Bergh
Binder
Binder
Boelens
Bohlin
Carter
Clark
Dattani
Dean

Dean-Erlander
Dean-Erlander

Delong
Dennison
Dyer
Dyer
Ennis

Fiorini-Lopez

Friedly
Gardner
Geddes
Glindeman
Glindeman

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Bib
95
125
99
98
23
24
66
97
78
82
114
64
43
59
21
58
81
103
69
110
62
106
102
92
61
41
84
87
119
63
67

List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS

5K

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 70+
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 70+
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/12/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
DNS F 00:00.000
14 M 27:38.838
16 F 27:27.441
24 F 31:09.404
28 F 33:33.937
DNS F 00:00.000
27 F 32:33.562
27 M 1:08:10.971
1 F 21:34.492
3 M 21:34.604
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
7 F 23:02.033
DNS F 00:00.000
4 F 23:02.200
2 M 17:36.606
DNS M 00:00.000
24 M 55:56.720
40 F 55:57.379
25 M 55:57.131
45 F 1:09:59.530
DNS F 00:00.000
26 M 56:08.552
41 F 56:07.223
35 F 42:12.427
32 F 37:45.730
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
10 M 26:54.240
25 F 31:34.293
17 M 33:23.882

Gun Time
00:00.000
27:38.838
27:40.705
31:26.255
33:51.083
00:00.000
32:46.037

1:08:39.115
21:39.762
21:40.137
00:00.000
00:00.000
23:07.475
00:00.000
23:05.297
17:39.547
00:00.000
56:20.129
56:21.187
56:21.021

1:10:38.932
00:00.000
56:24.493
56:24.011
42:31.196
37:49.896
00:00.000
00:00.000
27:02.972
31:52.305
33:40.849
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Place
OA
14
62
56
68
60
27
26
52
53
35
11
41
DNS
42
58
22
24
16
46
17
51
57
20
38

32
33
37
59
47
36

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

5K
List by Name - All
Place
First Name Last Name Bib Div Division
Hannah Grange 123 1 Age 20-29
Bart Hamilton 54 2  Age 60-69
Heidi Harris 101 4  Age 40-49
Anna Hastings 50 13 Age 14 & Under
Lanaya Hastings 89 12 Age 14 & Under
TJ Hastings 46 2  Age 14 & Under
Todd Hastings 72 2 Age 30-39
Catherine  Heiner 49 4  Age 30-39
Vance Heiner 42 5 Age 30-39
Ava Heller 76 10 Age 14 & Under
Maggie Herrett 44 3 Age 14 & Under
Matt Herrett 52 4  Age 30-39
Megan Herrett 80 DNS Age 40-49
heidi holland 91 1 Age 50-59
Anna Hoskins 37 6 Age 30-39
Brian Hoskins 36 2  Age 40-49
Keely Humphrey 90 3 Age 20-29
David Hunt 33 1 Age 30-39
Amanda Igou 30 3 Age 30-39
Justin Igou 31 1  Age 40-49
Richard Jones 88 1  Age 70+
Ben Karsten 38 2 Unknown
Emma Kidder 113 7 Age 14 & Under
Jennifer Lee 124 1 Age 30-39
Ryan Lindsay 35 - Unknown
Aria Lo 109 8 Age 14 & Under
Jonathan Lo 93 1 Age 20-29
Kayla Lo 28 5 Age 20-29
Lillian Lynch 118 11 Age 14 & Under
Susan Lynch 112 2 Age 40-49
Michelle McNeley 115 1 Age 40-49
10/12/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
9 F 23:15.897
23 M 55:35.359
36 F 42:37.574
42 F 57:55.914
39 F 46:27.474
12 M 27:05.303
11 M 27:03.477
33 F 41:27.389
20 M 41:23.478
20 F 28:23.872
6 F 23:03.789
16 M 32:02.698
DNS F 00:00.000
26 F 32:33.687
37 F 45:33.862
9 M 26:01.394
15 F 26:31.668
6 M 23:42.488
29 F 36:21.066
7 M 23:58.002
19 M 39:53.875
21 M 45:00.892
13 F 25:34.481
23 F 29:58.576
1 M 15:51.621
18 F 27:59.102
15 M 27:57.681
22 F 29:04.047
38 F 45:57.238
30 F 37:30.814
21 F 28:16.649

Gun Time
23:20.390
55:57.550
42:49.705
58:06.822
46:37.261
27:11.853
27:11.813
41:53.366
41:53.925
28:27.547
23:06.446
32:21.142
00:00.000
32:45.936
45:48.466
26:13.040
26:47.582
23:49.440
36:31.105
24:08.654
40:17.312
45:32.945
25:37.891
30:20.812
15:55.049
28:19.899
28:20.233
29:25.218
46:12.000
37:45.985
28:35.353
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Place
OA
19
28
61
73
71
13
48
50
54

10
18
31
15
69
DNS

21
DNS
23
34

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Olivia
Timm
Bruce
Julie
Caity
Addison
Kendall
Steve
Amanda
Rachel
Lily
Brooklynn
Kaiya
Kristy
Bonny
Lyric
Breck
Sosie
WILLIE
Alex
Tom
Holland
Reagan

McNeley
McNeley
Nelson
Olson
Price
Redfern
Redfern
Redfern
Riebe
Rudeen
Saperston
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Scott
Smith
Stewart
Stewart
STEWART
Stolarow
Taylor
Van_Noate
Wheeler

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Bib
8
120
32
85
111
22
96
105
70
53
94
79
83
25
65
9
68
75
27
34
74
104
116

Place

List by Name - All

Div

D

D

6

4
1
5
7
1
4
1
5
2
5
3
2
2
N
1
1
2
N
2
9

S

5K

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 50-59

Age 30-39
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Unknown
Unknown

Age 60-69

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

10/12/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
12 F 24:57.493
13 M 27:02.257
22 M 47:43.421
46 F 1:12:29.690
44 F 1:09:59.118
8 F 23:10.677
31 F 37:43.771
18 M 37:46.878
34 F 42:12.340
2 F 22:40.203
5 F 23:00.754
11 F 24:39.889
17 F 27:48.831
10 F 23:34.073
43 F 57:59.821
DNS F 00:00.000
4 M 22:01.159
3 F 23:02.391
5 M 22:02.251
8 M 25:15.313
DNS M 00:00.000
14 F 26:31.619
19 F 28:24 171

Gun Time
25:15.552
27:21.462
48:04.154

1:13:09.119

1:10:38.394
23:14.258
37:48.222
37:50.691
42:31.177
22:57.526
23:05.657
24:45.172
27:53.852
23:39.131
58:09.358
00:00.000
22:06.955
23:05.160
22:08.121
25:45.595
00:00.000
26:47.494
28:27.502
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib
1 Sarah Hastings 45
2 Richard Holzwarth 39
3 Craig Thompson 107
4  Clarissa Thompson 73
5 Katie Holzwarth 40
6 Carla Hawk 51
7  Carol Nelson 108
8 PHILLIP MOYLE 100
9 Marie Hamilton 55
10 John Bogue 122
11 Liza Beam 86
12 Beth Bogue 117

DNS Sylvia Hebert

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ostomy

Full Results - All

Place
Div

W =2 N1 =2

4

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 70+

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

47 DNS Age 50-59

10/12/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

g

ZONPDPOODWARWDNN-_- -

i B W s Bl & =l + B B s B s ==l 1 |

22:54.389
23:52.251
29:09.905
29:09.388
36:19.328
42:37.673
47:42.347
47:46.266
55:34.938
1:08:12.835
1:08:25.857
1:08:25.169
00:00.000

Gun Time
23:03.209
24:03.005
31:33.576
31:33.716
36:29.332
42:49.724
48:02.946
48:07.165
55:57.116

1:08:41.442

1:08:54.232
1:08:54.294
00:00.000
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Place

www.ProRaceTiming.com

OA

w N

First Name Last Name

Richard
Craig
PHILLIP
John

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Holzwarth
Thompson
MOYLE
Bogue

Bib
39
107
100
122

Ostomy

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

1

Division
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 70+
Age 50-59

10/12/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

2
3
4

M

M
M
M

23:52.251
29:09.905
47:46.266
1:08:12.835

Gun Time
24:03.005
31:33.576
48:07.165

1:08:41.442

Page 1 of 1



Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019
Ostomy
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1  Sarah Hastings 45 - Age 30-39 1 F 22:54.389 23:03.209
4  Clarissa Thompson 73 - Age 20-29 2 F 29:09.388 31:33.716
5 Katie Holzwarth 40 - Age 30-39 3 F 36:19.328  36:29.332
6 Carla Hawk 51 1 Age 50-59 4 F 42:37.673 42:49.724
7  Carol Nelson 108 1  Age 60-69 5 F 47:42.347 48:02.946
9 Marie Hamilton 55 2 Age 50-59 6 F 55:34.938 55:57.116
11 Liza Beam 86 3  Age 50-59 7 F 1:08:25.857 1:08:54.232
12 Beth Bogue 117 4 Age 50-59 8 F 1:08:25.169 1:08:54.294
DNS Sylvia Hebert 47 DNS Age50-59 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/12/2019 Page 1 of 1



Division
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

Gender First Name Last Name

F

F
F

MMM <

<

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Clarissa

Sarah
Katie

Richard
Carla
Marie
Liza
Beth
Sylvia
John
Carol

Craig

PHILLIP

Ostomy
Group Results
Place Place
Thompson 73 4 2
Hastings 45 1 1
Holzwarth 40 3
Holzwarth 39 2 1
Hawk 51 6 4
Hamilton 55 9 6
Beam 86 11 7
Bogue 117 12 8
Hebert 47 DNS N
Bogue 122 10 4
Nelson 108 7 5
Thompson 107 3 2
MOYLE 100 8 3
10/12/2019

Bib OA Gender Chip Time

29:09.388

22:54.389
36:19.328

23:52.251
42:37.673
55:34.938
1:08:25.857
1:08:25.169
00:00.000
1:08:12.835
47:42.347
29:09.905

47:46.266

Gun Time
31:33.716

23:03.209
36:29.332

24:03.005
42:49.724
55:57.116
1:08:54.232
1:08:54.294
00:00.000
1:08:41.442
48:02.946
31:33.576

48:07.165
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Place

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

OA
11
12
10

WA NN O

First Name Last Name

Liza
Beth
John
Marie
Sarah
Carla
Sylvia
Katie
Richard
PHILLIP
Carol
Clarissa
Craig

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Beam
Bogue
Bogue
Hamilton
Hastings
Hawk
Hebert
Holzwarth
Holzwarth
MOYLE
Nelson
Thompson
Thompson

Bib
86
117
122
55
45
51
47
40
39
100
108
73
107

Ostomy

List by Name - All

Place
Div

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 70+

Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 60-69

10/12/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

-
NNOW-_2WZhA205hoN

ST mnmmmmmmZ T

1:08:25.857
1:08:25.169
1:08:12.835
55:34.938
22:54.389
42:37.673
00:00.000
36:19.328
23:52.251
47:46.266
47:42.347
29:09.388
29:09.905

Gun Time
1:08:54.232
1:08:54.294
1:08:41.442
55:57.116
23:03.209
42:49.724
00:00.000
36:29.332
24:03.005
48:07.165
48:02.946
31:33.716
31:33.576
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Place
OA

DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Place

First Name Last Name Bib Div

Winston
Alexis
Elizabeth
Jackson
Charlotte
Theo

Herrett
Heiner
Heiner
Armstrong
Binder
Binder

7
6
57
1
2
11

DNS
DNS
DNS

Kids Mile
Full Results - All

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

10/12/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

1

2
DNS
DNS
DNS

M

F
F
M
F
M

16:39.389
18:28.992
18:32.118
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
16:42.469
18:39.180
18:40.030
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019
Kids Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
1 Winston Herrett 7 - Age 14 & Under 1 M 16:39.389
DNS Jackson Armstrong 1 DNS Age 14 & Under DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Theo Binder 11 DNS Age 14 & Under DNS M 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com

10/12/2019

Gun Time
16:42.469
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name Bib Div Division

Alexis
Elizabeth
Charlotte

Heiner
Heiner
Binder

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019
Kids Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place
6 - Age 14 & Under 1 F
57 - Age 14 & Under 2 F
2 DNS Age 14 &Under DNS F
10/12/2019

Gender Gender Chip Time

Gun Time
18:39.180
18:40.030
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div

DNS

DNS
DNS

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Kids Mile

Group Results

Place

Place

Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time

F
F
F

M
M
M

Alexis
Elizabeth
Charlotte

Winston
Jackson
Theo

Heiner 6
Heiner 57
Binder 2
Herrett 7
Armstrong 1
Binder 11
10/12/2019

2
3
DNS

1
DNS
DNS

1
2
DNS

1
DNS
DNS

18:28.992
18:32.118
00:00.000

16:39.389
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
18:39.180
18:40.030
00:00.000

16:42.469
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2019

Place

First Name Last Name Bib Div

Jackson
Charlotte
Theo
Alexis
Elizabeth
Winston

Armstrong
Binder
Binder
Heiner
Heiner
Herrett

1
2
11
6
57
7

DNS
DNS
DNS

Kids Mile

List by Name - All

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

10/12/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS

1

2

1

M

F
M
F
F
M

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
18:28.992
18:32.118
16:39.389

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
18:39.180
18:40.030
16:42.469

Page 1 of 1
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